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H#E Date fTEF T Events
4/12 (Mon.) F1PHIZERAIR First Semester classes begin

HEH BEERZNHM(AT—IDDWRHEDOH)
4/12 (Mon)~4/20(Tue.) 15:00 [ EEFEEZEA—)LTAIRH
Registration period for lottery courses (marked with A)

BIEEGHM (ZH . 12, F4— L 53— LHE)
4/12 (Mon.)~4/16 (Fri.) Registration period (First Semester Courses, Intensive Courses, Spring Term
Courses and Summer Term Courses)

5/17(Mon.) ~6/24 (Thu.) CIEIFDIREZFITOHM X TS  Classes on period 6 *see below
5 mhe% o F ; iversi ;
AEEFELEL D=, 6 H48 (£)IREEE
The classes will be offered on June 4th due to the postponement of Hokkaido
University Festival.
RIEBCHRFELM (FTEEMETRYELABORESNTULENES)
6/14 (Mon.)~6/16(Wed.) XKES—L, BS—LOBREEUHSRIIHERET 5L,
Cancellation period
8/46-(Fri) 8/5 (Thu.) F12HIZE (165 B )# T The last day of the First Semester
% 2¥¥EHE, FHEMNE, XEREMHMBOERBERICKYVERICLDHZENHYET,
Fo, —HEERE COBRICESLVEDILHYFETOT, BEFOEMITHIEEL TS,

6/4-(Fri)

©6:EMREA T 1—/L The schedule of classes during period 6

HA1:5/27(K) Mon. 1 : May 27 (Thu.) AR1:5/17(8) Thu.1:May 17 (Mon.) ~ #1:5/25(:K) Fri. 1: May 25 (Tue.)
H2:6/10(K) Mon. 2 : Jun 10 (Thu.) XK2:5/24(8) Thu.2:May 24 (Mon.)  ®2:6/ 1K) Fri. 2: Jun 1 (Tue.)
HA3:6/17(K) Mon. 3 : Jun 17 (Thu.) A3:5/31(8) Thu.3:May 31 (Mon)  #£3:6/8(:K) Fri.3:Jun 8 (Tue.)
H4:6/24(K) Mon. 4 : Jun 24 (Thu.) AK4:6/ 7(A) Thu. 4: Jun 7 (Mon.) #4:6/15CK) Fri. 4 : Jun 15 (Tue.)
H5:5/20(K) Mon. 5 : May 20 (Thu.) K5:6/14(H) Thu.5 : Jun 14 (Mon.) £5:5/18(:X) Fri. 5: May 18 (Tue.)
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- IEREORKBER Last day of the classes
"'ﬁ%é‘ﬁbfilﬁﬁ No classes

XEHEMME, KERFEMRBLOGRIREDL, REBEOREBETOERELLYES,

Classes jointly held with faculty classes and graduate classes follow academic calendar of each faculty and graduate school.



